
UnPolished

PCS TOT.SQM
1 1 1 300 195 3 5,85
2 6 5 316 195 3 30,81

7 13 7 316 195 3 43,13

14 20 7 316 195 3 43,13

21 27 7 316 195 3 43,13

28 34 7 315 195 3 43,00

35 41 7 315 195 3 43,00

42 47 6 315 195 3 36,86

48 49 2 314 195 3 12,25
50 52 3 305 195 3 17,84
53 53 1 295 185 3 5,46

Tot. Slabs 53 324,46
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